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REAL ESTATE
8HALLOTTE RIVER LOT. Exceptional
view. High and dry. Serena, semi
secluded Tidal stream to river. $37,900.
Two for $60,000 Owner/broker.
(910)754-5336.
ACREAGE Excellent area, beautiful
ileus, buum iimii 3upyiy SwTwfiiifySchool. One acre tracts. $9,950 each.
Larger tracts possible. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT. (910)642-6415.
AFFORDABLE COUNTRY. 2100 sq. ft. 1
1/2 story, 3-BR, 2 l^-toath, flooring oak
parquet and carpet, oack deck, covered
front porcn Bedrooms are enormous,
master bedroom with bath, dressing
area and custom cabinets. Jenn-Air
kitchen, custom buW cabinets. Minutes
away from beaches and go* courses.
$106,000. Can owner. 910-287-3045.

Brierwood
Beautiful Corner LOT
on Sandtrap Drive

Make Best Offer!
Cali Ca! Batson 754-4846

or 754-8644 nights.

Real Estate
MOBILE HOME NEAR HOLDENBEACH 14X70. 250X100 lota includedNew central air decks and screen porch,boat ramp priviledgea. $33,750. 919-
742-5516 or 919-663 3169
LAKE MURRAY. 8C. Waterfrontbargain. 1.2 acres/1 58 ft. frontage,
on one of America's finest fishing takes.Enjoy great fishing, mild climate, low
taxes. Easy io own terms. Call 1 -800-
554-0564, Carolina country Properties.
FOR SALE BY OWNER. Sea Village
near Sunset Beach. 2-BR. 2-bath
Fleetwood. Large deck with screen
room. Excellent condition, nice lot with
trees. $38,500. Owner financing. 579-
1155.

Real Estate
CANAL LOT-HOLDEN BEACH Con
vantional septic tank w/3-BR permit al
ready installed Nice landscaped lot w/
bulkhead on deep water canal. 117
Charted® St. $72,500 704^93 5385
NEAR ENOUGH TO GIVE YOU . vaca¬
tion every weekend just place your home
on thta 100x190 lot on White Can Lane
for $9,900. ALAN HOLDEN REALTY. 1-
600-720-2200 or 842-8686.
801 OBW - OCEANFRONT, 5 BR 3
baths, screen porch. boardwalk, excel-
lent rental. $179,500. HOLDEN BEACH
PROPERTIES, 910-842-4820.
CALABASH. 3-BR, 2-OATH, large lot In
quiet subdivision. Great location for
children. Reduced to $46,900. 287-4884.
579-5926.

Looking for a Second Home?
That's My Specialty!

Office (9101842-8686 Ext. 221
Toll Free 1-800-720-2200

Fax: (910)842-8292

Alan Holden Realty
128 Ocean Blvd. West

Holden Beach. NC 28462 Diane Clark

.Real Estate
WATERWAY LOT. Hokton Beach area.
54X225. eafXfc tank and «*.¦. $69,500
Raducsd to $59,500 with ownir
financing SEACOAST DEVELOPMENT.
(910)842-6415.
DONT PUT OFT UNTIL tomorrow what
you can own today. A canalMaterway
hcf*«e or nrMfuhore Stract (or only
$164,900. Cal ALAN HOLOEN REALTY
1-800-720-2200 or 910 842-8686

WANTED: BRICK HOME on acreage
579-0888.

1679 Cotton Patch Rd.,
Shallotte Point

1 993 Ftoolwood doubtawlda. under war¬
ranty. 3 BR. 2 balha. county water and large
MBR with glamour bath. Loaded with
extra*, storm windows. extra Insulation,
deluxe carpel vinyl siting shngfe root, new
washer and dryer, refrigerator with comak¬
er, stove, microwave, dishwasher, color
MmWoo. completely lumWiad. 3 queen
size beds. Mng room set and dinette.
$39,900 Including lot near waterway
Contact Michael Teague at Walters Realty
910-579-9727 or 800-753-6125

Real Estate

MOBILE HOMES IN ALL AREAS. Singleand doublewides starting at $27,000.
579-0300 NATIONSREALTY Island
Coast Associates.

Real Estate
LOT ONLY S5.500 with septic permit,mobile home allowed. 3 miles ap¬proximately from beech. SEACOAST
DEVELOPMENT, (910)842 6415.

olv
Jana

First
To sell or to buy real estate

Results Through Professionalism
(Office) 910-579-4097

(Toll Free) 800-833-6330
10239 BEACH DRIVE, SW

CALABASH, NC 28467
CALUHAN. TEAL SKELLEY & ASSOCS^

% MODEL COMPLETION
JQI Buy now and
SjjjBl choose your own

color scheme!

g||,private and Sedmfed Wverimm
DIRECTIONS: Turn at BP station off Hwy. 17 on
Hoiden Beach Road (East 130) toward the beach.
Take the first paved road to the right (Gray BridgeRoad). FOBow River HKs signs to the information
center.

Great homes in the right neighborhood and
the right environment at the perfect price!Call our office for information
about these homes currently under construction.

FOREST LAKE ESTATES
.Dramatic A-Line Design
.Approximately 1600 SF sc

.$135,088
includes lot on the lake

BRIERWOOD GOLF CLUB
.Stylish Extras!

.Approximately 1800 SF

.$168,847
^ includes golf course homesite

.Wooded Golf Course Lota $19,500.

.Fairway Homesites start at $30,00u.

.Wooded Lota at Forest Lake $13£00.

.Lakefront Homesites start at $30,000.

.Over 10 years experience building in
Brunswick County

.Will build on your lot or one of ours.
. Commercial and residential NC/SC

1-800-528-5740 . Office at Vision Square on Main Street . (910)754-6614

8*5?H

WALTERS REALTY
__PO

Cilnbiih, WCM4W
(tto)l7»t717 / (W>»7»97*»

SEASIDE NORTH ISM GATE I-Light and wry 2-BR, 2-
bath home features vaulted ceilings, Carolina room, shingledroof, concrete drive and extensive landscaping. Communitypool <44,900

HIDDEN VALLEY-1062 Valley Dr.-3 BR, 2 baths,EXCELLENT CONDITION, with appliances, county water,private sewer, pool. Landscaped $67,500.

..:
SEASIDE STATION-826 Dogwood Dr.-3-BR. 2-bath,furnished home on oversized lot. Decking, large screenedpom* $38,500.

n., j ok, t. Darns, tuily tumiahed, new carpet, county water, 2decks, nicley landscaped. ..$59,900. (

ngs
RA\'rAGEREALT> .joSTCALL home 910(842 HOME . RAMPAGE REAlT> JUST CALL HOME .91 9)842-HOME

fiMPfiGE
EfiLTY

<910) 842-1663
S-.,

Kolfii-n Mrarh Knaii S\\ Supply. \( ) h'j EVELYN BULLOCK

88.000* IHO.SOO

RAMPAGE REALTV JUST CALL MOMC |910}842 HOME RAMPAGE REALTV - JUST CALL HOME ,910184? HOME


